Profec Koncowka do weza
mosigdz 1/2" x 12 mm GZ x
podtaczenie weza (0710510)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat
Pofaczenie

Maks. temperatura
Rozmiar

Maks. temperatura
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L

Lb
@Di-1
@Di-2
@Do-2
@Do-1
F-1

P-1
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GZ x podtaczenie weza

120°C

1/2"x 12 mm

120°C

48 mm

48 mm
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14 mm

22 mm

18 mm
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